
Semester 1 Academic Year 2023/4
Time Table and Schedule of Lecturers

DAY DATE TIME STUDY UNIT 
CODE

STUDY UNIT LECTURER VENUE

Tue 26 Sep 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 28 Sep 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 03 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 05 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 10 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 12 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 17 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 19 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 24 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 26 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 31 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 02 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 07 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 09 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 14 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 16 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 21 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 23 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 28 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5204 Education for Sustainable Development for Adults, Youth and Community Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 30 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5206 Critical Thinking and Problem Solving Skills in Education for Sustainable Development Dr J. Vanhear CHBO-212

Tue 05 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 07 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-212

Tue 12 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 14 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-212

Tue 19 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 04 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-212

Tue 09 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 11 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-212

Tue 16 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-418

Thu 18 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5205 Environmental Education and Communication Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr V. Caruana CHBO-212
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